
 

 

 
    TULOKSET  

30.7.2022 
Iitti 

 
N PB HCP alle 70v: 
1. Merja Alisalo (22)   +2 F 34 
2. Anne Sieviläinen (26)   +8 F 28 
3. Taina Vuojolahti (20)   +10 F 26 
 
N PB HCP yli 70v: 
1. Leena Parviainen (26)  -3 F 39 
2. Helena Löfgren-Mikkola (28) -1 F 37 
3. Eeva-Liisa Tikkanen (38) -1 F 37 
4. Kristiina Rautaheimo (26) +3 F 33 
5. Alice Virtanen (23)  +4 F 32 
6. Sisko Putkonen (31)   +4 F 32 
7. Katriina Karvonen (28)   +6 F 30 
8. Elli Kantala (29)   +8 F 28 
9. Kaarina Hämäläinen (27) +9 F 27 
10. Kaarina Salonen (30)   +9 F 27 
 
M PB HCP alle 70v: 
1. Juhani Tojkander (34)   -5 F 41 
2. Pekka Rautaheimo (18)   +1 F 35 
3. Juha Repo (28)   +5 F 31 
4. Jorma Sieviläinen (19)   +7 F 29 
5. Jaakko Leskinen (24)   +8 F 28 
6. Martti Vuojolahti (26)  +11 F 25 
 
M PB HCP yli 70v: 
1. Kim Fredriksson (35)   -4 F 40 
2. Veikko Ruohomäki (24)   E F 36 
3. Mikko Ala-kauhaluoma (23)  +1 F 35 
4. Pertti Paunonen (19)   +2 F 34 
5. Risto Iirola (23)   +2 F 34 
6. Keijo Alisalo (13)   +3 F 33 
7. Pertti Kostamoinen (22)   +3 F 33 
8. Olli Pasila (22)   +3 F 33 
9. Petter Tolvanen (18)   +4 F 32 
10. Raimo Ikonen (19)   +8 F 28 
11. Veli-Pekka Tikkanen (29)  +10 F 26 
12. Manne Jormalainen (16)  +11 F 25 
13. Antti Nikunen (25)   +15 F 21 
14. Hannu Saloniemi (38)   +16 F 20 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

N LP SCR 
1. Leena Parviainen   +23 F 94 
2. Merja Alisalo   +24 F 95 
3. Helena Löfgren-Mikkola  +27 F 98 
4. Kristiina Rautaheimo   +29 F 100 
5. taina vuojolahti   +33 F 104 
6. Katriina Karvonen   +34 F 105 
7. Sisko Putkonen   +35 F 106 
8. Kaarina Hämäläinen   +37 F 108 
9. Eeva-Liisa Tikkanen   +37 F 108 
10. Anne Sieviläinen   +39 F 110 
11. Kaarina Salonen  +39 F 110 
- Alice Virtanen  - F - 
- Elli Kantala   - F - 
 
N LP SCR alle 70v. 
1. Merja Alisalo   +24 F 95 
2. Taina Vuojolahti   +33 F 104 
3. Anne Sieviläinen   +39 F 110 
 
N LP SCR yli 70v. 
1. Leena Parviainen   +23 F 94 
2. Helena Löfgren-Mikkola   +27 F 98 
3. Kristiina Rautaheimo   +29 F 100 
4. Katriina Karvonen   +34 F 105 
5. Sisko Putkonen  +35 F 106 
6. Kaarina Hämäläinen   +37 F 108 
7. Eeva-Liisa Tikkanen   +37 F 108 
8. Kaarina Salonen  +39 F 110 
- Alice Virtanen  - F - 
- Elli Kantala   - F - 
 
M LP SCR 
1. Pekka Rautaheimo   +19 F 90 
2. Pertti Paunonen   +21 F 92 
3. Petter Tolvanen   +22 F 93 
4. Mikko Ala-kauhaluoma   +24 F 95 
5. Risto Iirola    +25 F 96 
6. Veikko Ruohomäki   +25 F 96 
7. Pertti Kostamoinen   +26 F 97 
8. Olli Pasila    +26 F 97 
9. Manne Jormalainen   +27 F 98 
10. Raimo Ikonen   +28 F 99 
11. Juhani Tojkander   +29 F 100 
12. Kim Fredriksson   +31 F 102 
13. Jaakko Leskinen  +34 F 105 
14. Veli-Pekka Tikkanen   +39 F 110 
15. Hannu Saloniemi  +58 F 129 
- Keijo Alisalo  - F - 
- Martti Vuojolahti  - F - 



 

 

- Juha Repo    - F - 
- Jorma Sieviläinen   - F - 
- Antti Nikunen   - F - 
 
M LP SCR alle 70v. 
1. Pekka Rautaheimo   +19 F 90 
2. Juhani Tojkander   +29 F 100 
3. Jaakko Leskinen  +34 F 105 
- Martti Vuojolahti   - F - 
- Juha Repo   - F - 
- Jorma Sieviläinen   - F - 
 
M LP SCR yli 70v. 
1. Pekka Rautaheimo   +19 F 90 
2. Juhani Tojkander   +29 F 100 
3. Jaakko Leskinen  +34 F 105 
- Martti Vuojolahti   - F - 
- Juha Repo    - F - 
- Jorma Sieviläinen   - F - 
 
Joukkuekilpailu 
Päijät-Häme 
1. Juhani Tojkander (34)   -5  F 41  
2. Kim Fredriksson (35)   -4 F 40  
3. Leena Parviainen (26)   -3 F 39 
 
Joukkuekisa:  
Päijät-Häme 
1.  Juhani Tojkander   (32/34) -5 41  
2.  Kim Fredriksson   (37/35) -4 40  
3. Leena Parviainen   (22.9/26) -3 39 120 
 
Pohjois-Savo 
1. Jorma Sieviläinen (19)   +7 F 29   
2. Jaakko Leskinen (24)   +8 F 28  
3. Anne Sieviläinen (26)   +8 F 28 
 
Keski-Suomi 
1. Eeva-Liisa Tikkanen (38)  -1 F 37  
2. Elli Kantala (29)   +8 F 28  
3. Kaarina Salonen (30)   +9 F 27 
 
Etelä-Savo 
1. Merja Alisalo (22)   +2 F 34  
2. Keijo Alisalo (13)   +3 F 33  
3. Martti Vuojolahti (26)   +11 F 25 


